Product range Single Frequency Lasers
Product name StaxxBeam 532 nm (fixed power)
Reference LCX-532S (fixed power)
Description
Caption: LCX-532S
The StaxxBeam 532 is a compact and powerful 532 nm laser
source that delivers a narrow linewidth emission and a spectrum
of outstanding purity. Its robust design, complete with readily
available safety features makes it well-suited for both laboratory
and industrial use.
Its proven performance, stability, and versatility make it a trusted
solution for laser Doppler anemometry, Raman and Brillouin
spectroscopy, interferometry, zeta-potential measurements, and
other applications. Key features:
• Single frequency emission, ≤ 1 MHz linewidth
• ≤ 1 pm wavelength stability
• TEM₀₀ spatial mode
• ±1.0 % long-term power stability; low optical noise
• Integrated control electronics Fully compatible with Oxxius’
AOM option, or with MixxWave combiners, in combination with
other laser lines.
Product Variations
Part Number Power
LCX-532S-50-CSB-PPF 50 mW
LCX-532S-100-CSB-PPF 100 mW
LCX-532S-150-CSB-PPF 150 mW
LCX-532S-200-CSB-PPF 200 mW
LCX-532S-300-CSB-PPF 300 mW
LPX-532S-500-CSB-PPF 500 mW
LPX-532S-800-CSB-PPF 800 mW
OXXIUS • sales@oxxius.com • Headquarters: 4 rue Louis de Broglie, 22300 Lannion – France • USA: 20 Winter Sport Lane, Suite 135, Williston, VT 05495 – USA
Page 1 / 3